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Boat Name

Division | - SPIN GOLD
Geronimo

Ticklish

Waco Kid

R' Dream Bouy
Swiftsure

Division Il - SPIN GREEN
Sizzle

Harlequin

Abbie Normal

Sirenia

Division Ill - SPIN BLUE
Blue Chip

Chog In

Tally Ho

Magic

Division IV - JAM RED
Ambergris

Dolphin Lady

Blown Away Too
Nightrain

8-2-5 Escape

Solace Il

2013 LMSS Doublehanded Race - EAST SHORE

Division | - SPIN GOLD
Division Il - SPIN GREEN
Division lll - SPIN BLUE
Division IV - JAM RED

Sail# PHRF Boat Make

50326
83238
60121
41899
40888

138

32151
459

50839
25059
149
21521

122
41325

6499
825
1621

78

75

81
105

132
120
120
153

177
174
177
168

135
135
147
189
195
198

SR-33

SR33
Sunfast 3200
Hunter 376
N/M 50

C&C 33
S210.3
S210.3
Ranger 33

Mariner 36
Catalina 34
O'Day 322
Evelyn 32-1

Tartan 37
X-Yacht
Catalina 350
Tartan 34
Catalina 28Mkl|
Morgan 28

Start Time
Start Time
Start Time
Start Time

Skipper

George Gosnell

Eric Landman
Randy Grow
Thomas D Redmond
Ron Ehlert

Chris Pratt

Mike Mancini
Cork Boersma
Bruce Spencer jr.

Rick Noorman
Tom Lindrup
Bill Sommers
Michael Tanis

Brian Wise

Lisa DePaster
Allen Vander Wilp
Ron Greve

Jack Draper

7:15:00
7:10:00
7:05:00
7:00:00

Crew

Bob Cuddeback

Zak Bauer
Jeff Svantner

Thomas J. Redmond

Ronald R.T. Ehlert

Bob Miller
Lisa Kernosky
Ken Chudy
Patti Spencer

Denny Palasek
John Mumy
Mark Perkins
Judy Taber-Tanis

Pat DePaster
Jay Vander Wilp
Jack Greve

Dan Wheat

Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance

Finish Time

16:10:56
16:10:20
16:22:18
17:25:14
15:37:57

17:17:50
DNF
DNF
DNF

17:30:15
17:50:29
18:09:41
DNS

16:51:33
19:18:37
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5

Elapsed Time

8:55:56
8:55:20
9:07:18
10:10:14
8:22:57

10:07:50
DNF
DNF
DNF

10:25:15
10:45:29
11:04:41
DNS

9:46:33
12:13:37
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Corrected Time

7:29:29
7:32:13
7:37:32
8:13:52
8:22:57

7:41:32
DNF
DNF
DNF

7:09:05
7:32:38
7:48:31
DNS

7:16:56
9:44.:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Boat Name

Blue Chip
Ambergris
Geronimo
Ticklish

Chog In

Waco Kid
Sizzle

Tally Ho

R' Dream Bouy
Swiftsure
Dolphin Lady
Harlequin
Abbie Normal
Blown Away Too
Sirenia
Nightrain

8-2-5 Escape
Solace Il
Magic

2013 LMSS Doublehanded Race - EAST SHORE

Division | - SPIN GOLD
Division Il - SPIN GREEN
Division Ill - SPIN BLUE
Division IV - JAM RED

Sail #

50839
122
50326
83238
25059
60121
138
149
41899
40888
41325

32151
6
459
6499
825
1621
21521

PHRF

177
135
78
75
174
81
132
177
105

135
120
120
147
153
189
195
198
168

Boat Make

Mariner 36
Tartan 37
SR-33

SR33
Catalina 34
Sunfast 3200
C&C 33
O'Day 322
Hunter 376
N/M 50
X-Yacht
S210.3
S210.3
Catalina 350
Ranger 33
Tartan 34
Catalina 28Mkl|
Morgan 28
Evelyn 32-1

OVERALL

Start Time
Start Time
Start Time
Start Time

Skipper

Rick Noorman
Brian Wise
George Gosnell
Eric Landman
Tom Lindrup
Randy Grow
Chris Pratt

Bill Sommers
Thomas D Redmond
Ron Ehlert

Lisa DePaster
Mike Mancini
Cork Boersma
Allen Vander Wilp
Bruce Spencer jr.
Ron Greve

Jack Draper

Michael Tanis

7:15:00
7:10:00
7:05:00
7:00:00

Crew
Denny Palasek

Bob Cuddeback
Zak Bauer
John Mumy
Jeff Svantner
Bob Miller

Mark Perkins

Thomas J. Redmond
Ronald R.T. Ehlert

Pat DePaster
Lisa Kernosky
Ken Chudy

Jay Vander Wilp
Patti Spencer
Jack Greve

Dan Wheat

Judy Taber-Tanis

Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance

Finish Time

17:30:15
16:51:33
16:10:56
16:10:20
17:50:29
16:22:18
17:17:50
18:09:41
17:25:14
15:37:57
19:18:37
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

66.5
66.5
66.5
66.5

Elapsed Time Corrected Time

10:25:15
9:46:33
8:55:56
8:55:20
10:45:29
9:07:18
10:07:50
11:04:41
10:10:14
8:22:57
12:13:37
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

7:09:05
7:16:56
7:29:29
7:32:13
7:32:38
7:37:32
7:41:32
7:48:31
8:13:52
8:22:57
9:44:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS



	By Division
	Overall DH 13

